
doběh výběh místo: km	do: km	celk.: poznámka: rychlost	
min/km

08:30 09:15 Valašské	Meziříčí	ZŠ	Křižná 0 CEREMONIE	45min,	společný	běh	do	Poličné
09:30 10:15 Poličná	ZŠ 1,5 1,5 CEREMONIE	45min,	společný	běh	do	Branek 10
10:55 11:35 Branky	ZŠ 5 6,5 CEREMONIE	40min 8

Loučka 5,5 12 leapfrog 3,5
Komárno 4,5 16,5 leapfrog 3,5
Osíčko 3 19,5 leapfrog 3,5
Loukov 3 22,5 leapfrog 3,5

12:45 13:30 Bystřice	pod	Hostýnem	ZŠ	Bratrství	Čechů	a	Slováků 5 27,5 CEREMONIE	45min
Slavkov 4 31,5 leapfrog 4
Brusné 1,5 33 leapfrog 4
Rusava 2,5 35,5 leapfrog 4
Lukoveček 8 43,5 leapfrog 4
Fryšták 3 46,5 leapfrog 4

15:00 16:00 ZOO	Lešná 3 49,5 CEREMONIE	60	min
17:00 Zlín 7 56,5 doběh	do	Zlína	na	nám.	Míru

Peace	Run	2019	-	časový	rozpis
datum:	pátek	21.	června
trasa:	Valašské	Meziříčí	-	Zlín


